

---

## produse curatenie

I.D.: 45652665

---

Data publicarii	15.04.20	Coduri CPV	39830000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 974,50 RON - 974,50 RON

---

Descriere: burete vase 50buc\*2.90lei=145lei;lavete uscate tro3/set 50buc\*3.95lei=197.50lei;mop bbc 30buc\*4lei=120lei;saci 35l hd50buc/set 50buc\*5.20lei=260lei;saci menaj 60l 30buc\*5.20lei=156lei;saci 120l 20buc\*4.80lei=96lei

---